

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018-	0393	Version:	1			
Туре:	Motio	n			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/20/2	2018			In control:	Mobility Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	9/17/2018	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:	15222	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Lei Wu, who resides in council district six, to th King County transit advisory commission.						
Sponsors:	Claud	lia Baldu	cci				
Indexes:	Appoi	intments					
Indexes: Code sections:	Appoi	intments					
	1. Mo Stater	tion 1522 ment, C.	22.pdf, 2. 2	file, D.	•	eview form, 3. A. Application, B. Fina tter, 4. 2018-0393 transmittal letter,	
Code sections:	1. Mo Stater 0393_	tion 1522 ment, C.	22.pdf, 2. 2 Board Prof -TAC.docx	file, D.	•	tter, 4. 2018-0393 transmittal letter,	
Code sections: Attachments:	1. Mo Stater 0393_ Ver.	tion 1522 ment, C. _SRWu Action By	22.pdf, 2. 2 Board Prof -TAC.docx	file, D.	Appointment Le	tter, 4. 2018-0393 transmittal letter,	5. 2018-
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. Mo Stater 0393_ Ver. 1	tion 1522 ment, C. _SR_Wu Action By Metropol	22.pdf, 2. 2 Board Prof -TAC.docx	file, D.	Appointment Le Act Council Pa	tter, 4. 2018-0393 transmittal letter, ion	5. 2018- Result
Code sections: Attachments: Date 9/17/2018	1. Mo Stater 0393_ Ver. 1	tion 1522 ment, C. _SR_Wu Action By Metropol Mobility	22.pdf, 2. 2 Board Prof -TAC.docx / litan King C	file, D.	Appointment Le Act Council Pa Re	tter, 4. 2018-0393 transmittal letter, ion ssed	5. 2018- Result Pass

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Lei Wu, who resides in

council district six, to the King County transit advisory commission.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Lei Wu, who resides in council district six,

the King County transit advisory commission, for a two-year term to expire on August 31, 2020, is hereby

confirmed.